IN-0006212

PON AND PINE DESIGN
32114 Ruby Lantern

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/04/2023 12:00 PM | DELIVERY PO: Invoice Date:
05/04/2023 06:00 PM | EVENT START TIME  Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
05/04/2023 11:00 PM | STRIKE Le Mirava
817 N. WHITTIER DRIVE Beverly Hills, Salesperson: California Villanueva
CA, 90210 Bustamante

POINT OF CONTACT: KINDYL
949.391.5608

BRING RENTALS TO THE BACKYARD

Description Qtty Price Total
General

f Garden Props - Tent - Pink Stripe & Fringe 2 $160.00 T $320.00
6'H x 6' W x 6'D - Weight: 10lbs - UPF 50 (98% UV blockout)

Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Sequoia Park - Tree 4 $200.00 T $800.00
Trunk Round 40"
40"Diam x 37"H
Lantern - Kids - Light Blue Metal 2 $20.00 T $40.00
=
=
Lanterns - Kids - White Metal 2 $20.00 T $40.00
Garden Gazebos & Cabanas - 10' X 10' Cabana Frame 1 $2,200.00 T $2,200.00

(in Stock Fabric Included)
10'x 10' x 10" - Chandelier not included

Garden Fire Pit - Stone 1 $130.00 T $130.00
21"W x 21"L x 30"H

Sofas - Bali - Bamboo White Wash 1 $400.00 T $400.00
73"W x 30"D x32all i H

Sofas - Bora Bora - Diamond Weave 1 $400.00 T $400.00
64"W x 27'D X 33"H

Sofas - Carmel - Wood 1 $350.00 T $350.00
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Description

Area Rugs - Baby Pink & Cream Fringed
6'x9'

Area Rugs - Pink Navajo
8'x10'

Shelves

M% Barback - Tahoe - Reclaimed Wood - Round Tear
l‘rﬁ f 42"Diam x 80"H

Shelves - Kids - A Frame Folding Natural Wood
440 0 W144a0 0 x57a0 I H

Panels - Candle Wall Wood 9'
5'X 9'- Frame Only, Candles Not Included

Panels - Tahoe - Wood Rounds
10'W x 10'H

Decor - Sedona - Ivory Macrame Long Fringe
51"X84"H

Services

LABOR + DELIVERY TBD
LABOR COST WILL APPLY ONCE ITEMS HAVE BEEN FINALIZED

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

2

—_

Price

$175.00

$175.00

$350.00

$100.00

$600.00

$600.00

$60.00

$0.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$350.00

$350.00

$350.00

$100.00

$1,200.00

$600.00

$60.00

$0.00

$7,690.00
$0.00
$730.55
($0.00)
$8,420.55
($0.00)
$8,420.55
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