



05/04/2023 12:00 PM | DELIVERY 05/04/2023 06:00 PM | EVENT START TIME 05/04/2023 11:00 PM | STRIKE P0:

**Shipping Address:** 

Le Mirava

817 N. WHITTIER DRIVE Beverly Hills,

CA, 90210

POINT OF CONTACT: KINDYL

949.391.5608

BRING RENTALS TO THE BACKYARD

**PON AND PINE DESIGN** 32114 Ruby Lantern

**Invoice Date:** 

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Bustamante

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Garden Props - Tent - Pink Stripe & Fringe 6'H x 6' W x 6'D - Weight: 10lbs - UPF 50 (98% UV blockout)	2	\$160.00	Т	\$320.00
	Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Sequoia Park - Tree Trunk Round 40" 40"Diam x 37"H	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
	Lantern - Kids - Light Blue Metal	2	\$20.00	Т	\$40.00
	Lanterns - Kids - White Metal	2	\$20.00	Т	\$40.00
	Garden Gazebos & Cabanas - 10' X 10' Cabana Frame (in Stock Fabric Included) 10' x 10' x 10' - Chandelier not included	1	\$2,200.00	Т	\$2,200.00
	Garden Fire Pit - Stone 21"W x 21"L x 30"H	1	\$130.00	Т	\$130.00
	Sofas - Bali - Bamboo White Wash 73"W x 30"D x32â\\ \Bar{\text{H}}\ \Bar{\text{H}}	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
	Sofas - Bora Bora - Diamond Weave 64"W x 27"D X 33"H	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
10X (W)	Sofas - Carmel - Wood 59ân n ân nx 124ân n ân x 129ân n ân nstat dimensions 24ân n ân n x57ân n '	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Area Rugs - Baby Pink & Cream Fringed 6' x 9'	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	Area Rugs - Pink Navajo 8' x 10'	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	Barback - Tahoe - Reclaimed Wood - Round Tear Shelves 42"Diam x 80"H	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Shelves - Kids - A Frame Folding Natural Wood 4âN N W14âN N ±57âN N H	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Panels - Candle Wall Wood 9' 5' X 9' - Frame Only, Candles Not Included	2	\$600.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Panels - Tahoe - Wood Rounds 10'W x 10'H	1	\$600.00	Т	\$600.00
	Decor - Sedona - Ivory Macrame Long Fringe 51"X84"H	1	\$60.00	Т	\$60.00
Services					
	LABOR + DELIVERY TBD LABOR COST WILL APPLY ONCE ITEMS HAVE BEEN FINALIZED	1	\$0.00		\$0.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.  Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$7,690.00 \$0.00
		iotai La	Taxes:		
Notes			Discou To	nts: otal:	(\$0.00) \$8,420.55
		Payments:			(\$0.00)
			Bala	nce:	\$8,420.55